Grievance Officers and Contact Information

Chief Grievance Officer:
Chris Frazer (cfrazer@stfx.ca) 867-5076

Grievance Officers:

[bookmark: _GoBack]Cory Rushton (crushton@stfx.ca) 867-2225
Bruce Sparks (bsparks@stfx.ca) 867-2172 
David Morgan (dmorgan@stfx.ca) 867-5259
Carl Adams (cadams@stfx.ca) 867-5337
Robert Zecker (rzecker@stfx.ca) 867-3009
Charlene Weaving (cweaving@stfx.ca) 867-2260
Bruce MacIsaac (bmacisaa@stfx.ca) 
Riley Olstead (rolstead@stfx.ca) 867-3854



